
Jaisalmer - Lalgarh Express/14703 - Exp - NWR 
RDRA/Ramdevra to SIRD/Sird 

1h 53m - 100 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSM Jaisalmer 11:00 1 1 0 67 224 NWR
2 POK Pokaran 12:35 12:40 5m 1 106 21 NWR
3 RDRA Ramdevra 13:10 13:13 3m 1 1 116 49 226 NWR
4 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 2 1 163 52 254 NWR
5 MAAR Malar 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 176 76 196 NWR
6 BAF Bap 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 199 75 193 NWR
7 SIRD Sird 15:06 15:08 2m 11 1 216 77 197 NWR
8 NKRA Nokhra 15:24 15:26 2m 0 1 237 83 232 NWR
9 DTRD Diyatara Road 15:42 15:44 2m 0 1 259 75 262 NWR
10 KLYT Kolayat 15:57 15:59 2m 1 1 275 66 215 NWR
11 GJN Gajner 16:13 16:15 2m 1 1 291 79 214 NWR
12 NAL Nal Halt 16:30 16:32 2m 1 1 310 23 212 NWR
13 LGH Lalgarh Junction 17:00 2 1 321 - 228 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (22:56)

Jun 29 2024 (22:56)

1

1


